CLEAR LIST 28-04-2025

ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 28-04-2025

SR. NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME
1l CRLR 43 25-04-2025 829914 A.P. SINGH
2 CRLR 23 25-04-2025 825754 R.C. YADAV
3 CRLA 11 25-04-2025 823414 SARVJEET SINGH
4 CRLA 31 24-04-2025 816574 PANKA) SHARMA
5 CRLR 19 24-04-2025 814944 P.K. PANDEY
6 CRLR 31 25-04-2025 828474 MASOOM ALAM
7 CRLA 35 24-04-2025 817104 G.K. SHUKLA
8 CRLA 45 25-04-2025 828984 GIRISH SINGH
9 CRLA 32 24-04-2025 817154 R.P. YADAV
10 CRLR 4 19-04-2025 772114 SUDHIR DIXIT
11 CRLR 20 22-04-2025 791014 D.K. MAURYA
12 CRLR 23 17-04-2025 756714 ANU) BAJPAI
13 NA528 140 25-04-2025 827384 H.P. SINGH
14 NA528 51 25-04-2025 824574 ARYAN SRIVASTAVA
15 NA528 179 25-04-2025 828944 A.K. SINGH
16 NA528 119 25-04-2025 827194 AJAY DUBEY
17 NA528 89 25-04-2025 825304 A.K. SRIVASTAVA
18 NA528 104 25-04-2025 826684 HIMANSHU SRIVASTAVA
19 NA528 194 25-04-2025 829324 N.K. DWIVEDI
20 NA528 85 10-04-2025 703384 KANHAIYA LAL
21 NA528 74 25-04-2025 824774 KUNDAN KUMAR
22 NA528 164 25-04-2025 828064 MANOJ SRIVASTAVA
23 NA528 134 25-04-2025 828194 KANCHAN SINGH
24 NA528 134 22-04-2025 792634 RAJESH YADAV
25 NA528 51 19-04-2025 773574 P.K. PANDEY
26 NA528 201 25-04-2025 830514 GAURAV KHARE
27 NA528 107 21-04-2025 779644 ZAINUL ABDIN
28 NA528 171 22-04-2025 794814 P.S. KUSHWAHA
29 NA528 126 25-04-2025 827444 MIR SAYED
30 NA528 197 24-04-2025 818744 PRANAV TIWARY
31 NA528 144 25-04-2025 828794 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
32 NA528 52 26-04-2025 835904 RAM GOPAL TRIPATHI
33 NA528 161 22-04-2025 793504 VIVEK SRIVASTAVA
34 NA528 153 24-04-2025 819554 A.K. SINGH
35 NA528 99 25-04-2025 830644 S.K. KESARI
36 NA528 189 25-04-2025 829694 A.K. SRIVASTAVA
37 NA528 24 26-04-2025 834104 MAZHAR ULLAH
38 NA528 142 23-04-2025 804654 RAM GOVIND
39 NA528 1 26-04-2025 832774 RENU PANDEY
40 NA528 93 17-04-2025 751744 SUDHAKAR SHUKLA
41 NA528 34 26-04-2025 834724 SHAILESH PANDEY
42 NA528 17 26-04-2025 833784 MOHD. JAVED AKHTAR
43 NA528 49 26-04-2025 835764 SHIKHAR NEELKANTH
44 NA528 8 26-04-2025 835094 C.B. SINGH
45 NA528 5 26-04-2025 832964 R.K. YADAV
46 NA528 22 26-04-2025 833854 TE) OM PRAKASH GUPTA
47 NA528 93 23-04-2025 802894 SUNIL VASHISTH
48 NA528 133 15-04-2025 728164 D.K. TIWARI
49 NA528 44 24-04-2025 813534 SIDDHARTH AGARWAL
50 NA528 160 25-04-2025 827834 NANDINI PANDEY
51 CRLR 6 26-04-2025 833664 ANUPAM TRIPATHI
52 CRLA 12 24-04-2025 812204 RAMDEO PATHAK
53 CRLA 47 22-04-2025 794114 M.K. TRIPATHI
54 CRLA 11 26-04-2025 835344 K.P. SINGH
55 CRLA 3 26-04-2025 834034 V.P. CHATURVEDI
56 CRLA 13 26-04-2025 835494 A.K. SRIVASTAVA
57 CRLA 21 25-04-2025 826004 MOHD. A.S. ALAM KHAN
58 NA528 42 26-04-2025 835204 S.K. DUBEY
59 NA528 10 26-04-2025 833234 U.K. PUSHKAR
60 NA528 27 26-04-2025 834404 V.P. SINGH
61 NA528 116 09-04-2025 692704 BHRIGURAM ]I PANDEY
62 NA528 54 25-04-2025 823794 R.K. SHUKLA
63 NA528 197 21-04-2025 783104 L.K. SHARMA
64 NA528 6 26-04-2025 832924 S.K. DWIVEDI

65 NA528 56 26-04-2025 836094 K.K. DUBEY
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790844
818074
804434
801164
823354
728224
833834
829804
835684
826484
818834
735854
806924
684194
833424
686394
581953
821614
234172
803154
833864
808044
834504
810794
815014
823614
835924
810874
813234
749224
828174
827434
804624
812164
786574
817974
824474
835394
811624
789524
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780334
840034
837824
836854
756584
821494
822874
779124
835074
812734
794704
707224
833024
833574
800094
744874
835784
781264
832854
836074
835054
799294
800274
817854
835164
803804
711064
838954
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AJEET KUMAR SINGH
SUJAN SINGH

D.K. SINGH

S.P. GIRI

RAJESH KUMAR
MOHD. ARSHAD
Y.K. TIWARI
ANURODH TRIPATHI
S.K. SINGH
ABHIJEET SINGH
R.L. CHAUDHARY
LAKSHMAN SINGH
MOHD. A. ANSARI
MANVENDRA SINGH
M.K. TRIPATHI
MOHD. MONIS
MOHD. ARSHAD
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
AMIT MISRA

D.K. SINGH

K.P. SINGH

V.M. TRIPATHI
RAJEEV SISODIA
V.S. TOMAR

A.K. MISHRA
NARENDRA SINGH
MAYANK SRIVASTAVA
ADARSH KUMAR
D.K. SINGH

ANKIT KAPOOR
VIKRANT NEERA)
MANVENDRA SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
ROHIT KUMAR

C.K. RAI

K.N. MISHRA
BHUPENDRA PANDEY
SUJAN SINGH

MD. IMRAN KHAN
D.K. MISHRA

A.K. SINGH

NASIRA ADIL
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
J.N. SINGH

D.K. TRIPATHI
YOGESH MISHRA
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH MISHRA
KM. PREETE

Y.K. SRIVASTAVA
SHAHEEN BANO
S.K. GUPTA
RISHABH KUMAR
S.K. YADAV

DEEPAK SINGH
SHATRUGHAN YADAV
MUNNA TIWARI

U.C. VISHWAKARMA
S.K. TRIPATHI

K.K. DUBEY
SATYAVEER SINGH
S.K. PANDEY
MOHD. ARIF SIDDIQUI
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
DHEERAJ SINGH
SIDDHARTH SINGH
VIPIN GANGWAR
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
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18
41
35
131
39
118
214
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204
139
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54
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837274
819534
811284
821654
804194
616534
789514
832814
804614
803184
814184
634814
780634
830244
824074
807494
825884
835584
836054
823494
823694
833474
775094
803634
788714
810544
808294
822454
822124
801114
718604
835674
824724
751784
745264
819684
808184
836214
829594
793484
662754
794954
815444

28-04-2025
24-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
02-04-2025
22-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025
26-04-2025
21-04-2025
25-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
25-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
25-04-2025
25-04-2025
26-04-2025
21-04-2025
23-04-2025
22-04-2025
24-04-2025
23-04-2025
25-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
11-04-2025
26-04-2025
25-04-2025
17-04-2025
16-04-2025
24-04-2025
23-04-2025
28-04-2025
25-04-2025
22-04-2025
05-04-2025
22-04-2025
24-04-2025
26-04-2025 834414
25-04-2025 827794
*29-03-2025 596533
21-04-2025 780884
16-04-2025 734684
26-04-2025 833564
23-04-2025 803294
25-04-2025 829814
25-04-2025 827374
24-04-2025 819434
25-04-2025 824964
17-04-2025 758174
23-04-2025 807934
26-04-2025 833744
25-04-2025 823084
26-04-2025 834824
*25-03-2025 579523
28-04-2025 838494
18-04-2025 766734
24-04-2025 819254
25-04-2025 827464
25-04-2025 824544
10-04-2025 705524
25-04-2025 827284
*22-03-2025 560823
24-04-2025 818224
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ASHISH GOYAL
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. IRSHAD KHAN
V.K. SINGH

SHIV BABU DUBEY
M.K. SINGH
UMESH TRIPATHI
V.K. SAHU

J.K. SHUKLA

S.K. TIWARI

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
L.K. BHATT

FAKHR UZ ZAMAN
AJAY TRIPATHI

R.R. PRAJAPATI
A.K. MISHRA

D.P. SINGH

S.K. MISHRA

S.K. UPADHYAY
VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV
S.K. TIWARI

D.K. MAURYA

R.P. YADAV

A.K. SINGH

B.K. SINGH

D.K. PATEL

BIPIN SHUKLA
DIWAKAR SHUKLA
M.K. YADAV

MOOL CHANDRA
JAWAHIR YADAV
BIRENDRA KAUSHIK
RAM RA)J PANDEY
A.K. SHAHI

A.K. SHAHI
BHRIGUJEE SINGH
BIPIN SHUKLA
SHIKHER TRIVEDI
V.C. TIWARI

S.K. MAURYA
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SHUKLA

P.K. SHUKLA

S.K. DWIVEDI
RAJEEV SISODIA
SUBEDAR MISHRA
P.K. VERMA
VIKRANT RANA
ADITYA UPADHYAY
DUSHYANT SINGH
RAZA ULLAH KHAN
RAJIV DWIVEDI
JITENDRA SINGH
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.P. YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR
K.P. SINGH
RAMDHAN
ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA
A.P. DUBEY

B.K. VERMA

M.K. PANDEY
HAYA RIZVI

R.P. PANDEY

RAM RAJ MISHRA
A.K. SINGH
SHAILESH KUMAR
S.V. SINGH

PANKA) TRIPATHI
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204 NA528 82 24-04-2025 815124 ANKUSH SHUKLA

205 NA528 47 24-04-2025 812394 SRIJAN PANDEY
206 NA528 212 25-04-2025 830184 R.K. SINGH

207 NA528 172 18-04-2025 768404 A.K. SRIVASTAVA
208 NA528 224 25-04-2025 830734 K.P. SINGH

209 NA528 83 18-04-2025 765174 MOHD. KALIM

210 NA528 105 15-04-2025 727224 A.V. YADAV

211 NA528 141 25-04-2025 831464 S.K. RAI

212 NA528 176 23-04-2025 806624 MOHD. KALIM

213 NA528 102 17-04-2025 751854 SANJAY RAJPOOT
214 NA528 175 *11-03-2025 488213 MANVENDRA SINGH
215 NA528 58 25-04-2025 823604 TABREZ AHMAD
216 NA528 117 18-04-2025 766554 Y.P. SINGH

217 NA528 40 23-04-2025 799854 A.K. MISHRA

218 NA528 251 16-04-2025 744234 P.K. SHUKLA

219 NA528 33 25-04-2025 822804 D.K. MISHRA

220 NA528 136 25-04-2025 828134 SARVJEET KUMAR
221 NA528 181 25-04-2025 830904 V.K. PANDEY

222 NA528 98 17-04-2025 751894 H.R. TRIPATHI

223 NA528 177 24-04-2025 819764 H.P. SINGH

224 NA528 97 24-04-2025 816024 YOGENDRA SINGH
225 NA528 94 23-04-2025 802694 B.K. PANDEY

226 NA528 250 16-04-2025 744744 P.K. SHUKLA

227 CRLA 45 23-04-2025 807264 D.K. SHUKLA

228 CRLA 54 17-04-2025 755584 SAURABH YADAV
229 CRLR 31 08-04-2025 683614 RAHUL TIWARI

230 CRLR 8 25-04-2025 823324 MOHD. BELAL

231 CRLA 13 23-04-2025 802804 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
232 CRLA 33 15-04-2025 728624 S.C. TIWARI

233 CRLA 39 22-04-2025 791964 G.K. GAUTAM

234 CRLR 5 17-04-2025 750234 MOHD. BELAL

235 CRLA 14 23-04-2025 802854 S.K. SRIVASTAVA
236 CRLR 15 23-04-2025 802564 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
237 CRLR 30 23-04-2025 807484 T.P. DUBEY

238 CRLR 13 22-04-2025 789254 SIKANDAR B. KOCHAR
239 CRLA 22 23-04-2025 803854 SUJAN SINGH

240 CRLA 5 23-04-2025 799254 GAURAYV SRIVASTAVA
241 CRLA 45 28-04-2025 841444 K.R. SINGH JADAUN
242 CRLA 2 26-04-2025 834044 SUVASH RAM

243 CRLR 41 25-04-2025 829724 SATISH SOLANKI
244 CRLR 24 05-04-2025 663634 KUSUM LATA

245 CRLR 43 *23-10-2024 20085510 K.D. SINGH CHANCHAL
246 CRLA 8 26-04-2025 834874 MOHIT SINGH

247 CRLR 2 03-04-2025 629194 VIKAS SHARMA
248 NA528 82 18-04-2025 765374 R.K. PANDEY

249 NA528 141 23-04-2025 804734 V.C. LAL

250 NA528 224 21-04-2025 784394 S.C. MISHRA

251 NA528 153 03-04-2025 641154 A.P. PAUL

252 NA528 112 23-04-2025 803354 RAM MOHAN

253 NA528 90 25-04-2025 825974 A.N. TIWARI

254 NA528 162 10-04-2025 708074 S.N. TIWARI

255 NA528 96 24-04-2025 815544 U.K. SINGH

256 NA528 202 22-04-2025 796094 V.K. SINGH

257 NA528 180 25-04-2025 828514 R.P. DWIVEDI

258 NA528 196 22-04-2025 795154 AYUSH ARORA

259 NA528 225 21-04-2025 784404 A.P. DUBEY

260 NA528 209 23-04-2025 808384 AJAY KUMAR

261 NA528 192 18-04-2025 769234 A.K. TIWARI

262 NA528 31 26-04-2025 834604 SANJAY SHUKLA
263 NA528 210 *22-01-2025 162321 RAGHURAJ SINGH
264 NA528 126 24-04-2025 817534 VIVEK MISHRA

265 NA528 29 24-04-2025 812114 A.K. PANDEY

266 NA528 40 26-04-2025 835604 BIPIN KUMAR

267 NA528 135 16-04-2025 740074 A.K. SHAHI

268 NA528 153 11-04-2025 717534 A.). KHAN

269 NA528 88 24-04-2025 815214 SAURABH BASU
270 NA528 60 22-04-2025 788944 PANKA) PANDEY
271 NA528 110 *11-02-2025 280742 P.K. SHARMA

272 NA528 174 02-04-2025 621514 S.K. SINGH
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70
43
10
76
14
198
212
80
31
95
175
29
164
59
14

134
104
155
74
176
108
72
187
203
11
10
22
22
158
79
32
82
67
69

113
136
160

26
126
31
12
102
172
13
76
59
42

73

68
41
58

18
114
130
14
14
71
21
22
28
79
62

22-04-2025
16-04-2025
26-04-2025
17-04-2025
28-04-2025
24-04-2025
21-04-2025
23-04-2025
21-04-2025
24-04-2025
21-04-2025
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25-04-2025
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22-04-2025
24-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
23-04-2025
03-04-2025
25-04-2025
25-04-2025
25-04-2025
25-04-2025
26-04-2025
24-04-2025
24-04-2025
23-04-2025
23-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
18-04-2025
10-04-2025
22-04-2025
25-04-2025
21-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
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26-04-2025
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26-04-2025
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22-04-2025
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26-04-2025
28-04-2025
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26-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025

CLEAR LIST 28-04-2025

789314
742474
834794
758184
838684
819064
784604
801134
776264
813554
782474
829264

828644

823564

821304

823174

827114

826364
828054
824324
829334
804494
800414
794634
819204
812094
821174
803694
788754
638844
824594
829644
824664
823984
835314
811354
814774
806144

806944

833034

832914

833704

769434

705184
786784
826014
782154
833294
835914
834894
834224
809964
835524
834394
835554
788244
834864
832944
833184
783684
792424
778164
833214

835564

837084

837044

833844

835964

835004
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R.K. TIWARI

MANOJ KUMAR
ANURAG VAJPEYI
V.S. SENGAR
KAMESHWAR RAO
R K SAXENA
PRATIK CHANDRA
JAVED RAZA
RAJESH SINGH
RAM TIWARI

K A SRIVASTAVA
N C MISHRA

A K SINGH

A K SINGH

K D MISHRA

R K MISHRA
TRIPURARI PAL
PRIYANRAT TRIPATHI
S KTIWARI
MANOJ KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
HARSHIT GUPTA

S M KHALID..
PANDEY BALKRISHNA
SHER SINGH
NAMIT SRIVASTAVA
PREN BABU VERMA
R K KHANNA
VIJAY BAHADUR

G C MAURYA

R U SIDDIQUI
VINOD SINGH

V K YADAV
ANURAG DUBEY

R K SONKER

A K MISHRA
ASHISH MISHRA

S K SINGH...

D K RAI

PRAVIN KUMAR

R R KUSHWAHA
IRSHAD AHMAD
KALP NATH

S N YADAV

V P SINGH
NARENDRA KUMAR
KAMAL SINGH

Y R VERMA
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
PRAKASH TRIPATHI
S K PANDEY
RANJEET SINGH

R C TIWARI
AFTAB ALAM

B B PAUL

I CTYAGI

D K SHUKLA

A P SINGH
PRASHANT SHARMA
MOHAMMAD BELAL
NEHA RANI...
NEETU SINGH

R K RASTOGI

R S YADAV

V K SINGH

V K SINGH
VISHVENDRA SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH
K K DUBEY



342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

63
29
11
45
49
161
64
92
128
101
46
74

119

146
112

76
22
39
27
56
49
80
33

105
19
53
84
30
33
31
165
32
15
11
184
91
70
69

52
22
151
92
23
187
166
200
72
54
202
118
108
180
30
11
54
45
28
168
70
162
65
32
170
100

26-04-2025
26-04-2025
24-04-2025
17-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
26-04-2025
17-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
18-04-2025
26-04-2025
24-04-2025
18-04-2025
26-04-2025
25-04-2025
22-04-2025
26-04-2025
22-11-2024
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
21-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
22-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
26-04-2025
25-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025
23-04-2025
28-04-2025
24-04-2025
24-04-2025
26-04-2025
21-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
25-04-2025
24-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025
15-04-2025
21-04-2025
22-04-2025
21-04-2025
24-04-2025
15-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
24-04-2025
22-04-2025
25-04-2025
26-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
25-04-2025
24-04-2025
24-04-2025
26-04-2025
22-04-2025
23-04-2025

CLEAR LIST 28-04-2025

835104
833754
810494
750634
819604
828424
835064
753764
827234
804144
764224
835644
810454
768944
832804
827624
796744
835014
22052311
833534
834284
833764
834934
834444
778724
834184
833164
790434
833494
834664
835214
829374
811194
822504
807314
811244
801614
836614
818244
813424
835334
777814
823624
799684
821524
816304
803234
810934
731014
782534
796124
777434
812044
730754
814594
826444
817954
792824
824304
83764
818574
822234
808224
824004
816744
812644
834004
794304
803894
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ANAND KUMAR

OM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA

L N RATHOUR
PADMAKER PANDEY
HAYA RIZVI

ANKIT AGARVAL

A K TIWARI

A K PATHAK

S P SHUKLA

A P DUBEY

PAVAN KUMAR..

A A ANSARI

K M SINGH

S K MISHRA

V K SRIVASTAVA

A P SINGH
NASEEM AHMAD

R R KUSHWAHA
NIPUN SINGH

K K TRIPATHI

S K PANDEY

B LAL SHUKLA

H P SINGH
AVINASH PANDEY
RB K SINGH

M K VERMA .

A K SRIVASTAVA
VINDESHWARI PRASAD
J KYADAV

SHAD AZAM

S K MISHRA
ADESH KUMAR ..

H K PATEL

JAI SINGH YADAV
SHADAB ALAM

H K PATEL

A K MISHRA

H N CHAUBEY

M K SAHAHI

M S CHAUHAN

R KYADAV

J KYADAV

A M PANDEY

B K MISHRA
PRASHANT KUMAR
S K PANDEY

P C SRIVASTAVA..
V S TOMAR

A P TIWARI

S M ] HUSAIN
A C SRIVASTAVA
V P PAL

NAMIT SRIVASTAVA
A K MISHRA

D K YADAV

M B SINGH
RANDHIR JANI

R P SINGH
RAMANAND GUPTA
SANTOSH YADAV
MUNNA TIWARI

V K PANDEY ..
FAIZ AHMAD

R P SINGH
PANDEY BALKRISHNA
S KTIWARI

AMIT KUMAR
PREMNENDRA SINGH
K N SINGH



411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478

BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
NA528

192
109
20
12
28
28
157
194
75
157
40
23
203
88
88
104
22
179
55
31
71
202
187

194
87
438
93
143
173
46
35
133
197
72
41
144
54

73
148
133
111
29
46
110
30
137
123
63
124
192
28
25
55
41

19
85
100
154
93
31
10
70
71
72
20

24-04-2025
23-04-2025
16-03-2025
24-04-2025
04-04-2025
24-04-2025
24-04-2025
15-04-2025
28-04-2025
25-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
15-04-2025
22-04-2025
25-04-2025
22-04-2025
22-04-2025
25-04-2025
28-04-2025
24-04-2025
21-04-2025
25-04-2025
24-04-2025
26-04-2025
24-04-2025
18-04-2025
26-04-2025
15-04-2025
21-04-2025
23-04-2025
23-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
21-04-2025
23-04-2025
23-04-2025
19-04-2025
25-04-2025
25-04-2025
25-04-2025
21-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
25-04-2025
07-03-2025
23-04-2025
15-04-2025
24-04-2025
16-04-2025
25-04-2025
23-04-2025
25-04-2025
17-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
22-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025
23-04-2025
17-04-2025
22-04-2025
24-04-2025
28-04-2025
28-04-2025
28-04-2025
26-04-2025

CLEAR LIST 28-04-2025

818604
804054
738194
812604
644264
811084
816624
730074
839904
828034
811604
821984
731774
789924
825144
790414
792974
829214
838394
811234
777424
830024
818324
832864
819084
766494
834554
726114
781224
808164
799594
805404
815714
819034
824254
783604
806044
799944
771154
824374
827684
827274
779784
815044
823194
826184
467573
806344
727474
812354
744134
829854
805174
821854
751174
818284
823034
791384
802344
814204
806594
753774
787564
812314
839764
839784
839774
833824
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MOHD ARSHAD
NARENDRA KUMAR
S K MISHRA
VIVEK SHARMA

L P OJHA

A M TRIPATHI

S K PANDEY

KUMAR PARIKSHIT
UPENDRA KUMAR RAI ..
DP SINGH

PAWAN GIRI

R K MISHRA
SACHIDA NAND TIWARI
ANKIT KAPOOR
MOHD NAUSAD

S N PANDEY

S B DUBEY ..
ROHIT SHUKLA

OM P YADVA

H K PATEL

MOHD SHOEB KHAN
PURNIMA

SARVE NAZIR

S K TRIPATHI
JAYENDRA SINGH
KM KHUSHI

A K SRIVASTAVA
BHARAT SINGH
ANUURAG RAI
AKASH SINGH
HAYA RIZVI
ADITYA UPADHAYA
A K PANDEY
DHANAHJAY KUMAR
B B PANDEY ..
SANDEEP PANDEY
KULVEER SINGH
NIGAMENDRA SHUKLA
VEER SINGH

OM P MISHRA
SAURABH YADAV
TRIPURARI PAL
DEEPAK SINGH
AJAY DUBEY
HIRALAL

A K SINGH

S K DUBEY
PANKAJ KUMAR

R K PANDEY
KSHITI) TIWARI
NEEJA SRIVASTAVA
A SRIVASTAVA
QAMRUL HASAN
YADAVENDRA DWIVEDI
R A KAAN ..

K K DUBEY

V B UPADHAYA
VEER SINGH
IRSHAD AHMAD

S K DUBEY

K N MISHRA
SAMPOORNA

S C YADAV

V K SRIVASTAVA ..

V K CHAUBEY

V K CHAUBEY

V K CHAUBEY .
ABHAY MISHRA
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